
 
 
 
 

 

2014 Junior Pennants Draw 
(Version 2 as at 18 Feb) 

 

 Teams are to tee off in the order listed in the draw below 

 18 hole players from all teams to go first followed by Kiwi 9 hole players 

 First 18 hole groups to start at 10.30am, 9 hole players to be ready to start at 10.50am 
 

Round 1 - Sunday 23 February at Northland    
Northland/Sherwood Park  v Northland  
Northland/Pines   v Mangawhai Stingrays 
Whangarei   v Whangaroa 
Bye Waipu 
 
Round 2 – Sunday 2 March at Waipu    
Waipu    v Whangarei 
Mangawhai Stingrays  v Northland  
Northland/Sherwood Park  v Whangaroa 
Bye Northland/Pines 
 
Round 3 – Sunday 23 March at Whangaroa - Please note a 10.00am start for this round due to club day  
Northland   v Whangaroa 
Northland/Pines   v Whangarei 
Northland/Sherwood Park  v Waipu 
Bye Mangawhai Stingrays 
 
Round 4 – Sunday 6 April at The Pines  
Whangarei   v Northland/Sherwood Park 
Whangaroa   v Northland/Pines  
Waipu    v Mangawhai Stingrays 
Bye Northland 
 
Round 5 – Sunday 13 April at Whangarei    
Northland   v Northland/Pines 
Mangawhai Stingrays  v Whangarei 
Whangaroa   v Waipu  
Bye Northland/Sherwood Park 
 
Round 6 – Sunday 11 May at Sherwood Park  
Northland/Pines   v Northland/Sherwood Park 
Northland   v Waipu 
Whangaroa   v Mangawhai Stingrays  
Bye Whangarei 
 
Round 7 – Sunday 18 May at Mangawhai 
Mangawhai Stingrays  v Northland/Sherwood Park 
Waipu    v Northland/Pines 
Whangarei   v Northland 
Bye Whangaroa 
 

 Semi Finals – Sunday 8 June, Venue TBC 

 Finals – Sunday 15 June, Venue TBC 

 Reserve Day – Sunday 22 June 


